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Latvijas kausa 3. posms 2018

20.05.2018, Valmiera
FINAL RESULTS LIST

Kayak Single (K1) Men

Competitor Birth year Goup Club

Toms Karlivans 1991 Open VSA-Valmiera
Ritvars Celmins 1991 Open  VSA-Valmiera
Aivars Rodéenko 1979 35+ -

Justinas Snioka 1987 Open Regesa

Tarmo Peiker 1978 35+ SK Pirita

Ivo Kurvins 2002 U-16  SK Atvars

Ralfs Jurjanis 2004 U-14  VSA-Valmiera
Kri§s Melnikonis 1999 Open  VSA-Valmiera
Edvinas Turcinavitus 1998 Open Starutas

Edgars Gravttis 2001 U-18  Baldone/Ridzene
Gustas Malakauskas 2003 U-16  Vandens turistai
Erik Saarts 1976 35+ Ekstreempark
Ralfs Baldins 2004 U-14  VSA-Valmiera
Ralfs Maisins 2003 U-16  SKAtvars

Agris Stanne 1983 35+  Straume

Heats Competitor

Birth year Goup Club

Sartinas Mickevigiius 2000 U-18  Strautas
Ligonis Becers 1956 35+  Straume
Saugintas Skilinskas 2003 U-16  Regesa
Egons Gravitis 1973 35+ Baldone
Robijs Lucavs 2004 U-14 VBSS
Aurimas Kuodis 2002 U-16  Regata

Elvis Filipovs 2003 U-16  VBSS

Ago Kastemae 1966 35+ Nelson
Péteris Dambekalns 2004 U-14  VSA-Valmiera
Vejas Pranskinas 2004 U-14  Regesa
Bruno Geidans 2006 U-12  VBSS

Matas Borisevicius 2003 U-16  Regesa
Edvinas LukaSevi¢ 2003 U-16  Vendens turistai
Kristers Kalkis 2003 U-16  Liepaja

Juris LeS¢&isins 2008 U-12  Ridzene
Raiens Ronis 2003 U-16  NAS

Rainers Jakobsons 2003 U-16  NAS

Olden Jentson 1983 35+  SKPirita
Rytis Selepionokas 2003 U-14 Regata

Country

LVA
LVA
LVA
LTU
EST
LVA
LVA
LVA
LTU
LVA
LTU
EST
LVA
LVA
LVA

Country

LTU
LVA
LTU
LVA
LVA
LTU
LVA
EST
LVA
LTU
LVA
LTU
LTU
LVA
LVA
LVA
LVA
EST
LTU

Race time

85.14
83.25 2
89.92
90.79 2
96.02
95.41 2
100.91
95.48 6
100.11 4
101.1 4
103.27 2
106.66 2
105.26 4
105.46 4
106.59 8

Race time

103.68 6
104.34 6
114.16
104.61
109.79
117.51 4
115.87 6
118.28 6
112.3
120.3 4
122.16 4
122.69
129.9 4
128.94 6
126.36
129.37 8
129.61 8
129.22
138.93 4

Penalty

Penalty

10
10

12

10

10

10

Total time
85.14
85.25
89.92
92.79
96.02
97.41
100.91
101.48
104.11
105.1
105.27
108.66
109.26
109.46
114.59

Total time
109.68
110.34
114.16
114.61
119.79
121.51
121.87
124.28
1243
1243
126.16
132.69
133.9
134.94
136.36
137.37
137.61
139.22
142.93

Report time: 19:58



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

39
21
25
18
47

16
40
48
43
34
42
35
41

Rimantas Pumputis
Kristaps Projums
Rolands Kokins
Siim Peeters
Ragnar Toomsalu
Andris Budlevskis
Janis Dombrovskis
Laurynas Kuodis
Mikus Svikis
Marting Steinbergs
Janis Riza

Edgars Lucans
Hillar Irves
Rodrigo Vociss

FINAL RESULTS LIST

2004
2003
2002
1989
1978
1981
2002
2004
2004
2007
2006
2003
1967
2005

U-14
U-16
U-16
Open
35+
35+
U-16
U-14
U-14
U-12
U-12
U-16
35+
U-14

Volatilis
Ridzene

NAS

SK Pirita
Ekstreempark
RAK

Ridzene
Volatilis
VSA-Valmiera
VBSS

VBSS Straume
AS Baldone
Ekstreempark
Ridzene

LTU
LVA
LVA
EST
EST
LVA
LVA
LTU
LVA
LVA
LVA
LVA
EST
LVA

144.34 2
16
118.8 52
160.04 14
167.39 10
116.26 64

185.21 6
181.6 16
195.92 10
184.67 66
149.4 112
110.87 510

146.34
150.15
170.8
174.04
177.39
180.26
191.21
197.6
205.92
250.67
261.4
620.87
DNF
DNF

Report time: 19:58



Rank BIB
7
72
70
73
74
79
50

N o g~ WN -~

Rank BIB

10 80
1 84
7
82
78
81
83

Latvijas kausa 3. posms 2018

20.05.2018, Valmiera

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Canoe Single (C1) Men

Competitor
Emils Putnins

Kriss Ozols

Glebs Voronko
Stefans Romanoss
Ralfs Baldins

Erik Saarts

Elvis Filipovs
Heats Competitor

Saugintas Skilinskas
Bruno Vébers

Janis Dombrovskis
Aurimas Kuodis
Ri¢ards Milgravis
Rimantas Pumputis
Justinas Snioka
Laurynas Kuodis
Edvinas Lukasevi¢

Birth year
2000
1988
2000
2000
2004
1976
2003

Birth year
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
1987
2004
2003

Goup
U-18
Open
U-18
U-18
U-16

35+

U-16

Goup
U-16
U-16
U-16
U-16
U-16
U-16
Open
U-16
U-16

Club
VSA-Valmiera

Straume
Ridzene
Ridzene
VSA-Valmiera
Ekstreempark
VBSS

Club

Regesa

SK Atvars
Ridzene
Regata

Ridzene
Volatilis

Regesa
Volatilis
Vendens turistai

Country Race time
LVA 97.44 2
LVA 100.95 6
LVA 104.19
LVA 108.75
LVA 124.02 8
EST 132.05
LVA 136.32
Country Race time
LTU 146.16
LVA 153.11
LVA 153.31
LTU 180.23
LVA

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

Penalty

10
12

10
54

Penalty
14
10
10
12

Total time

99.44

106.95
114.19
120.75
132.02
142.05
190.32

Total time
160.16
163.11
163.31
192.23
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Report time: 19:56



Latvijas kausa 3. posms 2018

20.05.2018, Valmiera

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Kayak Single (K1) Women

Rank BIB Competitor

1 53 Dominyka Abramaviciaté

2 54 Enija Laksa

3 56 Marianne Klopets

4 55 Eliza Séfere

5 57 Annija Glezere

6 59 Elina Lesc¢iSina

7 61 Laura Vecbastika
Heats Competitor

Rank BIB

8 58 Barté Ziliukaité

9 60 Veronika Salagev

10 63 Fran¢eska Stanne

11 62 Sintija Biteniece

12 64

Luize Macijauska

Birth year
2002
2004
1976
2002
2002
2001
2003

Birth year
2002
2003
2006
2004
2004

Goup
U-16
U-14
35+
U-16
U-16
U-18
U-16

Goup
U-16
U-16
U-14
U-14
U-14

Club
Strautas

Baldone/Ridzene
SK Atvars

SK Atvars
Ridzene

NAS

Club

Regata

Regata
VBSS/Straume
NAS

Ridzene

Country
LTU
LVA
EST
LVA
LVA
LVA
LVA

Country
LTU
LTU
LVA
LVA
LVA

Race time

116.15
118.89 6
130.75 4
12798
134.28 2
156.52 8
170.8 8

Race time

160.99
182.69
221.16
216.46
158.72

Penalty

Penalty
14

14

62
104
216

Total time
116.15
124.89
134.75
135.9
136.28
164.52
178.8

Total time
174.99
196.69
283.16
320.46
374.72

Report time: 19:57
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Latvijas kausa 3. posms 2018

20.05.2018, Valmiera

FINAL RESULTS LIST

Canoe Single (C1) Women

Competitor
Juta Murzina

Enija Laksa
Barté Ziliukaité

Heats Competitor

Veronika Salagev

Birth year
1995
2004
2002

Birth year
2003

Goup
Open
U-14
U-16

Goup
U-16

Club
RAK

Baldone/Ridzene
Regata

Club
Regata

Country
LVA
LVA
LTU

Country
LTU

Race time Penalty
117.84 4
177.84 60
160.15 210
Race time Penalty

Total time
121.84
237.84
370.15

Total time

DNF

Report time: 19:56
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